
ST TERESA OF AVILA ELMIRA CATHOLIC WOMEN’S LEAGUE
DATES TO REMEMBER SEPT 2024 – Sept 2025

Friday Nights til
Fri Oct 25 2024

Food Trucks 4:30 pm – 8:00 pm
Oct til 7:30 pm

Tues Sept 17 Executive meeting @ 12:00 pm – Iris’s house

Tues Sept 24 General meeting @ 1:00 pm – Library

Sat Sept 21 Fall Regional Meeting @ St Joseph’s in Guelph 9 am – 3 pm

Sept – Dec Membership Drive

Tues Oct 8 No General Meeting

Tues Oct 15 Feast of St Teresa of Avila – Mass @ 7:05 pm followed by fellowship in
hall

Thurs Oct 17 Executive meeting @ 8:00 pm - Zoom

Tues Nov 12 Mass @ 7:05 pm
General meeting @ 7:35 pm – Library
Must have a quorum to vote on yearly donations.

Sat Nov 16 Soup’s On! – after 5:00 Mass – Hall
Donations to Tiny Homes Takeout

Sun Nov 24 CWL Memorial Mass – during 9:00 am Sunday Mass – Church
Followed by reception in the Hall (Coffee Sunday)

Tues Dec 3? Executive meeting @ 8:00 pm - Zoom

Tues Dec 10 CWL Christmas Mass @ 6:00 pm - Church
Christmas Social Potluck @ 6:45 pm - Hall
- includes Jewellery party that was a prize from the Garden Party

Jan & Feb 2025 No General Meetings – an Executive Meeting will be held if required

Sat Jan 25? Soup’s On! – after 5:00 Mass – Hall
Donations to Marillac Place

Jan 28 2025 Our Council’s Anniversary – 73 years (est 1952)

Sat Feb 22 Soup’s On! – after 5:00 Mass – Hall
Donations for Woolwich Coldest Night of the Year

Fri Mar 7 World Day of Prayer  
On the first Friday of March each year - to encourage Christian women to
engage in personal prayer and lead communal prayer within their
communities.



Mondays from
Mar 10 – Apr 14?

Lent Reflection Group? Possibly lead by Deacon Basil?

Tues Mar 4? Executive Meeting @ 8:00 pm - Zoom

Tues Mar 11 Mass @ 7:05 pm
General meeting @ 7:35 pm – Library

Sat Mar 22 Spring Regional Meeting @ ?? 9 am – 2 pm

Tues Mar / Apr? Lent - Lead Stations of Cross

Sat Mar 22? Soup’s On! – after 5:00 Mass – Hall
Donations for ?

Mon Mar 31? Executive Meeting @ 8:00 pm - Zoom

Tues Apr 8 Mass @ 7:05 pm
General meeting @ 7:35 pm - Library

Sat Apr 26 Feast of Our Lady of Good Council

Sat May 3 Afternoon Elegant Tea

Tues May 6 Executive Meeting @ 8:00 pm - Zoom

Tues May 13 General meeting starts with Mass @ 7:05 pm with Pin ceremony right
after – Church then Library

Sat & Sun May Diocesan Convention @ ??

May? Rosary Walk - Church Rosary Garden

Friday Nights - May - Sept Food Trucks 4:30 – 8 pm

Tues Jun 3 Executive Meeting @ 8:00 pm - Zoom

Tues Jun 10 Mass at Carmelites @ 4:30 pm and Dinner out

July/Aug No meetings

July 6-9 Provincial Convention@ Marriott Four Points, London, ON

Aug 10-13 National Convention@ Marriott Downtown CF Eaton Centre, Toronto, ON

Tues Sept 9 Executive Meeting @ 8:00 pm - Zoom


